Office accessories / Notebooks and portfolios / Notebooks

Deluxe hardcover PU notebook A5 with phone
and pen holder

SKU: TP1P774.232
Categorie: Office accessories
Disponibilitate: In stoc (1164)

Be ready and prepared for any meeting with this deluxe hardcover PU notebook.
Stylish and soft to the touch. The notebook features 80 sheets/160 pages of 70 gm/s
cream coloured lined pages. The front of the notebook features a horizontal elastic
strap which holds your pen and phone.

General information
Brand

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default

Color

_Color_Hex

Item Height CM

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions
Product Life Cycle

Material

Countries of Origin

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
All Print Codes

Print Code Default

XD Collection
Grey

21

14
21x14x1,4cm
260

50

80

40

5

80 x 40 mm

Pad print

item front down
grey

#787878

1,4

21

14,1

1,2
21x14,1x1,2cm
Outlet

Paper, Polyurethane
CHN

262,1

40

37

23,8

40 x 37 x 23,8 cm
13,2

13,7

Hot Stamping, Pad Print
Pad Print



